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TOYOTA GAZOO Racing Netz Cup Vitz Race 2020 FHH&Y)-2" ¥3K
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;:;7;;';:;3:: EXHR Weather :Bgh. / 15°C
Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :F54
Pos No N c L Total Ti G RSt Tim
os No Name ar ap otal Time ap kmih  BeS e
1 50 =d KR HEIEDOBWNVAHEKEI-RAHEIE Vitz 9 21'57.059 114.320 2'25.125
2 869 [R#F AB/INKIEZ )M 4yYED 9 21'57.758 0.699 0.699 114.259 2'24.691
3 121 B AR =M YIRINKRIEIUN L AVitz 9 22'05.205 8.146 7.446 113.617 2'25.485
4 307 #LE1h A=t 9IRINKIEARTAY (9YED 9 22'05.590 8.531 0.384 113.584 2'25.916
5 500 k% E5h EHEFHATILNEPICLUBY 19Y 9 22'06.493 9.434 0.902 113.507 2'25.597
6 628 WK A BStep77 1yY&3yhLA 9 22'17.150 20.091 10.657 112.602 2'27.050
7 555 Bk Bt YIYMDBFE K ANIY-Vitz 9 22'18.808 21.749 1.657 112.463 2'27.455
8 501 5 BH ILAYATA pE—-7'5Y 9'¢9y 9 22'19.070 22.011 0.262 112.441 2'27.544
9 86 HEEF CBYM U AR =) 19y 9 22'22.627 25.568 3.556 112.143 2'28.046
10 6 WTHE F4AL—=Y08 Vitz 9 22'24.036 26.977 1.409 112.025 2'27.994
11 20 &FKH M-crew s A TEWE 7 DuVitz 9 22'40.783 43.724 16.746 110.647 2'29.261
12 459 R# @Al B IR K REMEREEtY4-Vitz 9 23'35.226 1'38.167 54.443 106.390 2'34.335
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Fastest Lap

2'24.691 (2/9)

116.292 km/h 869 [R &% / AB/NRIET Y9N (yYED

Start Time :16:04'14 Finish Time :16:26'11.059

Entry :13 Start :12 Finish :12
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Timing and Results by SEIKO




